CHuxeHune, %

-8
-8
-8
-8
-7
-7
-7
-6
-6
-6
-6

CHuXeHue, p
-1419 933
-1 346 563
-1 400 630
-1 394 598
-1 206 958
-1 302610
-1297 332
-1 066 840
-981 638
-1 057 956
-988 605

CHuXeHue, p/meTp Kopnyc
-18 832
-20 128
-18 576
-18 496
-17 934
-17 276
-17 206
-15 852
-14 586
-15720
-14 646

KomHar

4-KOMH
3-KOMH
4-KOMH
4-KOMH
3-KOMH
4-KOMH
4-KOMH
3-KOMH
3-KOMH
3-KOMH
3-KOMH

30
27
29
28
20
27
26
27
28
25
29

Arax Mnowaab

75.4
66.9
75.4
75.4
67.3
75.4
75.4
67.3
67.3
67.3
67.5

LleHa, p

16 329 227
15485 477
16 107 250
16 037 882
16 035 302
17 306 110
17 235 988
16 713 820
15 378 992
16 574 644
15 488 145

LleHa, p/meTp
216 568
231472
213 624
212704
238 266
229 524
228 594
248 348
228 514
246 280
229 454

Ccblinka
cehifka
ccbinka
ceblinka
cChifka
ccbinka
ceblinka
ccbinka
ccbinka
cehifka
ccbinka

CCblfiKa


https://donstroy.com/zhilye-kompleksy/fresh?id=obj_plans&korpus=2&section=0&floor=30&flat=17-2-0-270102509
https://donstroy.com/zhilye-kompleksy/fresh?id=obj_plans&korpus=2&section=0&floor=27&flat=17-2-0-270102465
https://donstroy.com/zhilye-kompleksy/fresh?id=obj_plans&korpus=2&section=0&floor=29&flat=17-2-0-270102491
https://donstroy.com/zhilye-kompleksy/fresh?id=obj_plans&korpus=2&section=0&floor=28&flat=17-2-0-270102473
https://donstroy.com/zhilye-kompleksy/fresh?id=obj_plans&korpus=2&section=0&floor=20&flat=17-2-0-270102331
https://donstroy.com/zhilye-kompleksy/fresh?id=obj_plans&korpus=2&section=0&floor=27&flat=17-2-0-270102455
https://donstroy.com/zhilye-kompleksy/fresh?id=obj_plans&korpus=2&section=0&floor=26&flat=17-2-0-270102437
https://donstroy.com/zhilye-kompleksy/fresh?id=obj_plans&korpus=2&section=0&floor=27&flat=17-2-0-270102457
https://donstroy.com/zhilye-kompleksy/fresh?id=obj_plans&korpus=2&section=0&floor=28&flat=17-2-0-270102475
https://donstroy.com/zhilye-kompleksy/fresh?id=obj_plans&korpus=2&section=0&floor=25&flat=17-2-0-270102421
https://donstroy.com/zhilye-kompleksy/fresh?id=obj_plans&korpus=2&section=0&floor=29&flat=17-2-0-270102493

